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A directory of its officers and employees:  
Directory of Key Officials of Mazagon Dock Shipbuilders Limited, Mumbai: 

Sr. 
No. 

Designation Name Email ID 
Tel No. 

(STD Code-
022) 

1 Chairman & Managing Director Mr. Sanjeev Singhal chmd@mazdock.com  23738327 

2 
Director (Submarine & Heavy 
Engineering) 

Cdr. Vasudev Puranik 
(IN Retd) 

dsheoffice@mazdock.co
m 

23763501 

3 Director (Finance) Mr. Sanjeev Singhal dfoffice@mazdock.com 23738793 
4 Director (Shipbuilding) Mr. Biju George bgeorge@mazdock.com  23738150 

5 
Director (Corporate Planning & 
Personnel) 

Cdr. Vasudev Puranik 
(IN Retd) 

vpuranik@mazdock.com  23738325 

6 Chief Vigilance Officer 
Mr. Hari Narayan 
Jangid, ITS 

cvo@mazdock.com  23712290 

7 Executive Director (HR) 
Mr. Santosh Kumar 
Mallick 

skmallick@mazdock.co
m  

23764100 

8 
Executive Director /PS(P75)) Cdr D K Jain, (IN 

Retd) 
dkjain@mazdock.com  23738323 

9 Executive Director  (Prod-EY) Mr. R R Kumar rrkumar@mazdock.com  23723426 

10 
Executive Director P75 (PS, SM) Mr. Shailesh 

Bhalachandra 
Jamgaonkar 

sbjamgaonkar@mazdoc
k.com  

23738368 

11 
General Manager (HR) Mr. Arun Kumar 

Chand 
akchand@mazdock.com  23741383 

12 General Manager (SB-Mat Pur) Mr. H R Singh hrsingh@mazdock.com  23738157 
13 General Manager(SB-P17A) Mr. A Vinod avinod@mazdock.com  23763005 

14 General Manager(EY-PLG) 
Mr. Sanjay Kumar 
Singh 

sanjaysingh@mazdock.c
om  

23724932 

15 General Manager(CP) Mr. Binay Sinha bksinha@mazdock.com  23711216 

16 General Manager(TS) 
Mr. Sanjay Kumar sanjaykumar@mazdock.

com  
23764243 

17 
General Manager(EY-MRLC) Mr. Vincent D’souza vmdsouza@mazdock.co

m  
23737429 

18 
General Manager(SB-D) Mr. P Dhanraj pdhanaraj@mazdock.co

m  
23738152 

19 General Manager P75 (PS, SM) Mr. Venkatesan Pillay vpillay@mazdock.com      23718160 

20 
General Manager (P75 COMML) Mr. M C Jayaprakash mcjayaprakash@mazdoc

k.com  
23782310 

21 
General Manager SB-COMML 
(HOD) 

Mr. Shyamacharan 
Mandal smandal@mazdock.com  23762733 

22 
General Manager (Material-HoD 
Office) 

Mr. Chintamani 
Latkar cmlatkar@mazdock.com  23763137 

23 
General Manager (SB-
Repairs/Refit) 

Mr. Asif Iqbal 
Quraishi 

aiquraishi@mazdock.co
m  

23763446 

24 
General Manager (F-BILL-NON 
NAVAL PRO) 

Mr. M A 
Hidayathullah 

mahidayathullah@mazd
ock.com  

23762802 

25 General Manager (11880 HULL) Mr. P Srinivas Rao psrao@mazdock.com  23763685 
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26 
General Manager(OTS) Mr. E R Thomas erthomas@mazdock.co

m  
23750725 

27 General Manager (F-NP) 
Mr. Chandra Vijay 
Shrivastava 

cvsrivastava@mazdock.c
om  

23752618 

28 General Manager (F) 
Mr. Sourabh Kumar 
Gupta 

skgupta@mazdock.com  23762104 

29 Public Information Officer Mr. R. P. Negi rpnegi@mazdock.com 23762013 
30 Chief Medical Officer Mr. Aravind G Mali amali@mazdock.com  23753837 

31 Company Secretary Ms. Madhavi Kulkarni 
mvkulkarni@mazdock.c
om  

23762012 

32 Chief Security Officer 
Mr. Anant 
Thakurdesai 

atdesai@mazdock.com  23727108 

33 
Public Relations Officer Mr. Ashish Singh ashishsingh@mazdock.c

om  
23711236 

 
 


